
"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group IT-2001

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday
13:00-13:50 Computer Graphics Fundamentals C1.1.252L lecture Turar Olzhas

16:00-16:50 Cloud computing C1.1.357K practice Meruyert Nurgazy

18:00-18:50 Computer Graphics Fundamentals CodingLab practice Turar Olzhas

Saturday

13:00-13:50 Blockchain Technologies C1.1.318K practice Amanbek Yerasyl

15:00-15:50 Cloud computing C1.1.252L lecture Meruyert Nurgazy

16:00-16:50 Cloud computing C1.1.252L lecture Meruyert Nurgazy

17:00-17:50 Cloud computing C1.1.357K practice Meruyert Nurgazy

18:00-18:50 Cloud computing C1.1.357K practice Meruyert Nurgazy



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group IT-2002

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday
13:00-13:50 Computer Graphics Fundamentals C1.1.252L lecture Turar Olzhas

17:00-17:50 Cloud computing C1.1.357K practice Meruyert Nurgazy

18:00-18:50 Computer Graphics Fundamentals CodingLab practice Turar Olzhas

Saturday
15:00-15:50 Cloud computing C1.1.252L lecture Meruyert Nurgazy

16:00-16:50 Cloud computing C1.1.252L lecture Meruyert Nurgazy

17:00-17:50 Blockchain Technologies C1.1.318K practice Amanbek Yerasyl



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group IT-2003

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday
13:00-13:50 Computer Graphics Fundamentals C1.1.252L lecture Turar Olzhas

17:00-17:50 Blockchain Technologies C1.2.227P practice Amanbek Yerasyl

18:00-18:50 Cloud computing C1.1.357K practice Meruyert Nurgazy

Saturday
15:00-15:50 Cloud computing C1.1.252L lecture Meruyert Nurgazy

16:00-16:50 Cloud computing C1.1.252L lecture Meruyert Nurgazy

18:00-18:50 Blockchain Technologies C1.1.318K practice Amanbek Yerasyl



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group IT-2004

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday
13:00-13:50 Computer Graphics Fundamentals C1.1.252L lecture Turar Olzhas

16:00-16:50 Blockchain Technologies C1.2.227P practice Amanbek Yerasyl

Saturday
13:00-13:50 Cloud computing C1.1.357K practice Meruyert Nurgazy

15:00-15:50 Cloud computing C1.1.252L lecture Meruyert Nurgazy

16:00-16:50 Cloud computing C1.1.252L lecture Meruyert Nurgazy



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITM-2001

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday

13:00-13:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.344P practice Serik Igbayev

15:00-15:50 Business Analytics C1.1.221P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

17:00-17:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

Saturday

14:00-14:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

15:00-15:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.253P practice Dina Zhumaldinova

17:00-17:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.353P practice Dina Zhumaldinova



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITM-2002

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday

14:00-14:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.355P practice Dina Zhumaldinova

15:00-15:50 IT Governance and Audit Industry 4.0 practice Serik Igbayev

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

17:00-17:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

Saturday

14:00-14:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

15:00-15:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

16:00-16:50 Business Analytics C1.1.232P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

17:00-17:50 Business Analytics C1.1.232P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITM-2003

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday

14:00-14:50 Business Analytics C1.1.221P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.355P practice Dina Zhumaldinova

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

17:00-17:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

Saturday
14:00-14:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

15:00-15:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

18:00-18:50 Business Analytics C1.1.232P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITM-2004

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday

13:00-13:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.355P practice Dina Zhumaldinova

14:00-14:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.344P practice Serik Igbayev

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

17:00-17:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

Saturday
13:00-13:50 Business Analytics C1.1.347P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

14:00-14:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

15:00-15:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITM-2005

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday

14:00-14:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.355P practice Dina Zhumaldinova

17:00-17:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.344P practice Serik Igbayev

Saturday

14:00-14:50 Business Analytics C1.1.347P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

15:00-15:50 Business Analytics C1.1.347P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

16:00-16:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

17:00-17:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITM-2006

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday

14:00-14:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

16:00-16:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.344P practice Serik Igbayev

18:00-18:50 Business Analytics C1.1.221P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

Saturday

13:00-13:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.355P practice Dina Zhumaldinova

14:00-14:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.353P practice Dina Zhumaldinova

16:00-16:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

17:00-17:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITM-2007

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday

14:00-14:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

16:00-16:50 Business Analytics C1.1.221P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

17:00-17:50 Business Analytics C1.1.221P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

Saturday

15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.353P practice Dina Zhumaldinova

16:00-16:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

17:00-17:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

18:00-18:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.344P practice Serik Igbayev



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group ITM-2008

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday

13:00-13:50 Business Analytics C1.1.221P practice Ibadildin Nurkhat

14:00-14:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.366L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

17:00-17:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.355P practice Dina Zhumaldinova

Saturday
13:00-13:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.344P practice Serik Igbayev

16:00-16:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev

17:00-17:50 IT Governance and Audit C1.1.328L lecture Serik Igbayev



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2001

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday
15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

18:00-18:50 Film Aethetics Meeting room lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

Saturday 14:00-14:50 Business Intelligence C1.1.334L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2002

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday
15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

18:00-18:50 Film Aethetics Meeting room lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

Saturday 14:00-14:50 Business Intelligence C1.1.334L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2003

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday
15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

18:00-18:50 Film Aethetics Meeting room lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

Saturday
15:00-15:50 Film Aethetics C1.3.231K practice Aidarbekov Aidiye

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.366P practice Turkebayeva Karina



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2004

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday

14:00-14:50 UX/UI Design C1.2.223K practice Smakova Saida

15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

18:00-18:50 Film Aethetics Meeting room lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

Saturday
13:00-13:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.1.366P practice Turkebayeva Karina

15:00-15:50 UX/UI Design C1.2.243K practice Smakova Saida

16:00-16:50 Film Aethetics C1.3.231K practice Aidarbekov Aidiye



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2005

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday
14:00-14:50 Film Aethetics C1.1.326L lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

15:00-15:50 Film Aethetics C1.3.264L lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

16:00-16:50 Film Aethetics C1.3.231K practice Aidarbekov Aidiye

Saturday
15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.235L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

18:00-18:50 UX/UI Design C1.2.243K practice Smakova Saida



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2006

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday
14:00-14:50 Film Aethetics C1.1.326L lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

15:00-15:50 Film Aethetics C1.3.264L lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

Saturday

13:00-13:50 Film Aethetics C1.3.231K practice Aidarbekov Aidiye

14:00-14:50 Business Intelligence C1.1.334L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.235L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

17:00-17:50 UX/UI Design C1.2.243K practice Smakova Saida



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2007

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday
14:00-14:50 Film Aethetics C1.1.326L lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

15:00-15:50 Film Aethetics C1.3.264L lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

17:00-17:50 UX/UI Design C1.2.223K practice Smakova Saida

Saturday
15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.235L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

18:00-18:50 Film Aethetics C1.3.231K practice Aidarbekov Aidiye



"Approved by"
Vice-Rector of "Astana IT University"LLP

______________S.M.Omirbayev
"__"__________________2022.

 
Group MT-2008

 

 
 

Dean                                    ___________
 

Director Of Academic Affairs Department ___________ 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Friday
14:00-14:50 Film Aethetics C1.1.326L lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

15:00-15:50 Film Aethetics C1.3.264L lecture Aidarbekov Aidiye

16:00-16:50 UX/UI Design C1.2.223K practice Smakova Saida

Saturday

13:00-13:50 UX/UI Design C1.2.243K practice Smakova Saida

14:00-14:50 Business Intelligence C1.1.334L lecture Zuyeva Aigerim

15:00-15:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.235L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

16:00-16:50 Technological enterpreneurship C1.3.234L lecture Nurguzhina Assel

17:00-17:50 Film Aethetics C1.3.231K practice Aidarbekov Aidiye


